Village of Homewood

Tax Year 2018

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name

LYNN L LACEY

GARY E MACK

LINDA B KELLER
VERTRICE JONES

JUDY LEMMON

FEDERAL NATIONAL MTG B
JOHN K OCONNELL
ROBERT B BROWN

JEAN H MCCOLLAM
SHARON HECKMAN
RONALD ROGERS SR
CHARLES JENSEN
CHARLES T JENSEN
PAUL EISENBERG
HOWARD PYLE

WILLIAM AMOAH BONSU &
CARL A NOLTING SR
CARL A NOLTING SR
CATHERINE C MARTIN
SRBOLJUB KRSTICH

RON & VICKRY BAKER
ROBERT & CHRIS GRIFFIN
ROSE OLSAR

KIMBERLY F ROGERS
ABAYOMI SODIPO
LORENZO L PESCE

JOHN FIORDO

BRIAN COLLIER
KENNETH STERN
GEORGE H FRYK JR

W SCHULTZ 18884

RAY LEWANDOWSKI
SALVADOR V NAVARETTE
JOHN J SISKA

SHIRLEY TONEY
TAXPAYEE

MARGARET L WEHMHOEFER
DAVID J POFELSKI
JUDITH DOODEMAN
LEWIS A WAGY

MARLENE TANNER
DANIELLE DALY

GLORIA BOWLIN

IRENE VAN DER HOECK
CASEMMIE COLE

CRAIG P CLARK

ZENOVIA D LOVE
MANGAL D TYAGI
ROBERT G WEEKS

ROBT & ANNET KLEEFISCH
DARYL ROOS

WILLIAM J HENSHAW
WILLIAM & JILL SEHLKE
MARY LEWIS

RICHARD R DEAN

JOSE SALGADO

TOWD POINT MTG TR20164
MICHAEL D MILLER
ANDREW MALKEWICZ
MICHEAL C ORTIZ
JOSEPH RECUPIDO
ANGELA FORD

THE DENNIS BARBOUR TRU
BRYANT BROOKS
RICHARD E GALEN
SAEED T RICHARDSON
JEFFREY NUSSBAUM
ZIPPORAH JONES

Property Address

2450 SPRUCE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

17709 LARKSPUR LN, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
17719 CHERRYWOOD LN, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
2701 CAROLINE DR, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18047 SACRAMENTO AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18052 TARPON CT, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18015 TARPON CT, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

946 GARDEN LN, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

2340 SPRUCE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

2336 SPRUCE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

17560 WASHINGTON AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
2324 HAWTHORNE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
17612 GOLFVIEW AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
2223 SPRUCE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

2350 MAPLE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1843 CEDAR RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

2149 CHESTNUT RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
2149 CHESTNUT RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18133 MARTIN AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1941 PINE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18156 HIGHLAND AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1740 OLIVE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1867 OLIVE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1625 OLIVE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18234 ASHLAND AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1341 BURR OAK RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1522 HOMEWOOD LANSIN RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 0
18018 HOOD AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18127 RIEGEL RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1226 HICKORY RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1315 RIDGE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1505 OLIVE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1454 183RD ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1255 ELDER RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18217 HART DR, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

3042 HEDGEROW LN, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18314 DUNDEE AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
2406 CLYDE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18423 PERTH AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

2442 ALEXANDER ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18400 CHERRY CREEK DR, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18400 CHERRY CREEK DR, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
3241 184TH ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

3335 184TH ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18419 KIMBALL AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
3234 MALLARD DR, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

3211 MALLARD DR, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

3465 FLOSSMOOR RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
3551 192ND ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1506 186TH ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18664 POPLAR AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1407 186TH PL, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18332 ABERDEEN ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18461 CENTER AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1501 187TH ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1336 POPLAR CT, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

19040 LOOMIS AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1257 THOMAS ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18941 CARSON DR, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1350 JILL TER, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18811 LOOMIS AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1007 COACH RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

908 COACH RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18807 ROYAL RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18833 CASTLE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

810 BOWLING GREEN DR, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18911 JONATHAN LN, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18910 JONATHAN LN, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

President Richard Hofeld

56
59

10/22/2021
Current Mailing Address
2450 SPRUCE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
12607 S MEADE AVE, PALOS HTS, IL 60463
17719 CHERRYWOOD LN, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
2701 CAROLINE DR, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18047 SACARAMENTO AV, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
5600 GRANITE PKWY, PLANO, TX 75024
18015 TARPON CT, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
946 GARDEN LANE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
2340 SPRUCE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
2336 SPRUCE ROAD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
17560 WASHINGTON AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
17612 GOLFVIEW AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
17612 GOLFVIEW AV, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
2223 SPRUCE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
2350 MAPLE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1843 CEDAR RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
2149 CHESTNUT RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
2149 CHESTNUT RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18133 MARTIN AV 2NE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1941 PINE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18156 HIGHLAND, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1740 OLIVE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1867 OLIVE ROAD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1625 OLIVE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18234 ASHLAND AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1341 BURR OAK RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1522 RIDGE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18018 HOOD AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18127 RIEGEL, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1226 HICKORY RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1315 RIDGE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1505 OLIVE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1454 W 183RD ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1255 W ELDER, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18217 HART DR APT 3A, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
3042 HEDGEROW LN, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18314 DUNDEE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
2406 CLYDE ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18423 PERTH AV, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
2442 ALEXANDER, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
PO BOX 859, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18400 CHERRY CREEK DR6, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
3241 W 184TH ST 2B, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
3335 W 184TH ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18419 KIMBALL AVE#1A, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
3234 MALLARD DR, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
3211 MALLARD DR, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
3465 W FLOSSMOOR, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
3551 W 192ND ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1506 W 186TH ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18664 POPLAR AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1407 W 186TH PL, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18332 ABERDEEN ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18461 CENTER AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1501 W 187TH ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1336 POPLAR CT, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
3217 DECKER LAKE DR, SALT LAKE CT, UT 84119
1257 THOMAS ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18941 CARSON DRIVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1350 JILL TER, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18811 LOOMIS, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1007 COACH RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
908 COACH RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18807 ROYAL RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18833 CASTLE RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
810 BOWLING GREEN DR, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18911 JONATHAN LN, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18910 JONATHAN LN, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

PIN

28-36-202-022-0000
28-36-224-025-0000
28-36-225-013-0000
28-36-226-001-0000
28-36-307-004-0000
28-36-307-013-0000
28-36-314-023-0000
29-29-409-033-1038
29-31-100-014-0000
29-31-100-015-0000
29-31-104-014-0000
29-31-105-005-0000
29-31-105-007-0000
29-31-107-003-0000
29-31-117-034-0000
29-31-206-047-0000
29-31-304-002-0000
29-31-304-004-0000
29-31-314-037-1006
29-31-400-003-0000
29-31-411-028-0000
29-31-412-081-0000
29-31-413-002-0000
29-31-416-047-0000
29-31-416-068-0000
29-32-303-015-0000
29-32-304-027-0000
29-32-305-028-0000
29-32-306-024-0000
29-32-307-051-0000
29-32-307-061-0000
29-32-310-006-0000
29-32-310-058-0000
29-32-310-147-0000
29-32-407-032-1005
31-01-110-006-0000
31-01-204-004-0000
31-01-205-025-0000
31-01-208-003-0000
31-01-208-022-0000
31-01-224-011-1062
31-01-224-011-1069
31-02-202-007-1028
31-02-202-007-1047
31-02-202-007-1069
31-02-203-074-0000
31-02-203-088-0000
31-11-217-006-0000
31-11-218-001-0000
32-05-111-008-0000
32-05-114-026-0000
32-05-119-003-0000
32-05-201-018-0000
32-05-204-019-0000
32-05-300-012-0000
32-05-316-013-0000
32-05-318-013-0000
32-05-320-006-0000
32-05-321-020-0000
32-05-323-022-0000
32-05-324-001-0000
32-05-402-001-0000
32-05-404-021-0000
32-05-407-018-0000
32-05-408-015-0000
32-05-409-020-0000
32-05-412-011-0000
32-05-413-004-0000

Tax Year
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Total Tax Due Township
$0.00 Bremen
$0.00 Bremen
$0.00 Bremen
$0.00 Bremen
$0.00 Bremen
$0.00 Bremen
$0.00 Bremen
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton

$2,493.31 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Thornton
$0.00 Rich
$0.00 Rich
$0.00 Rich
$0.00 Rich
$0.00 Rich
$0.00 Rich
$0.00 Rich
$0.00 Rich
$0.00 Rich
$0.00 Rich
$0.00 Rich
$0.00 Rich
$0.00 Rich
$0.00 Rich
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom

Municipality City Ward Commissioner

Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
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State Rep Tax Bill Returned?

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
80
80
30
30
30
30
30
30
80
80
80
80
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

Possible Missing Senior Homestead
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Possible Missing Senior Freeze



Village of Homewood

Tax Year 2018

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name

J JOHNSON

GILBERT FAMILY REVOCAB
JULIE MUELLER

DIEDRICK JANI

PAUL W MATTHEWS
ALLEN G GUGER
SAMANTHA SCHUMACHER
RAYMOND E SCHRAMM
CLARENCE BAKER
MILDRED LOUISE POINTER
GREGORY ALAN ROBINSON
CHARLES A ERMSHLER
CHARLES A ERMSHLER
ROBERT D LEVY

RICHARD D DORK
TAKANORI MIZUTA 6707
WILLIAM GAFFNEY

WAYNE C CHAMBERS
ROBERT L ROSZKOWSKI
LAURIE SHIPPS

GILBERT JOHNSON
EMERALD MJJ LLC
MARILYN PUGLIESE ATRUS
LARRY GEORGETT PEOPLES

Property Address

19030 JODI TER, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
19049 JODI TER, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

2301 183RD ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

2301 183RD ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18321 KLIMM AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18353 MORRIS AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18435 KLIMM AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18463 KLIMM AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18450 MARTIN AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18527 HARWOOD AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18548 KLIMM AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18536 MORRIS AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18536 MORRIS AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18628 MORRIS AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1725 183RD ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18619 HIGHLAND AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18529 PAGE AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1832 187TH ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18400 MARSHFIELD AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
19245 RIEGEL RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

940 HOLBROOK RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
940 HOLBROOK RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
940 HOLBROOK RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
19219 CENTER AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

President Richard Hofeld

10/22/2021

Current Mailing Address

19030 JODI TERRACE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
19049 JODI TER, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

2301 183RD ST APT 202, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
2301 W 183RD ST 206, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18321 KLIMM AV, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18353 MORRIS, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18435 KLIMM AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18463 1/2 KLIMM, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18450 MARTIN AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18527 HARWOOD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18548 KLIMM AVE, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18536 MORRIS, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18536 MORRIS, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

18628 MORRIS ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
1725 W 183RD ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18619 HIGHLAND, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18529 PAGE AV, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

1832 W 187TH ST, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
18400 MARSHFIELD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
19245 RIEGEL RD, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
940 HOLBROOK 20C, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
940 HOLBROOK RD#26C, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430
4053 MAPLE ST, VENTURA, CA 93003

19219 CENTER AV, HOMEWOOD, IL 60430

56
59

PIN

32-05-413-017-0000
32-05-414-018-0000
32-06-100-065-1012
32-06-100-065-1016
32-06-103-012-0000
32-06-104-018-0000
32-06-108-028-0000
32-06-108-030-0000
32-06-109-019-0000
32-06-112-036-1032
32-06-113-037-0000
32-06-115-027-0000
32-06-115-028-0000
32-06-123-019-0000
32-06-209-006-0000
32-06-214-011-0000
32-06-215-005-0000
32-06-219-015-0000
32-06-222-017-0000
32-08-106-014-0000
32-08-201-018-1092
32-08-201-018-1098
32-08-201-018-1108
32-08-222-007-0000

Tax Year
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Total Tax Due Township
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom

$6,001.98 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom
$0.00 Bloom

Municipality City Ward Commissioner
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
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State Rep Tax Bill Returned?

29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
80
80
80
80
80

Possible Missing Senior Homestead
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Possible Missing Senior Freeze



